
Saturday, November 19, 2022Isaiah 40:31 Soaring 5Kwww.theywillsoar.org

34F Cloudy 72%H 7mphNNE
5K Off :8:00 amTwin Lakes Nursery, Canton, TX

           Runners --- Average Time of41
MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 47.6%32:50

1 Rocco Foley 1  20:39.50OVERALL 1 (18) 6:39.0Canton 64.6%09:42

1 Cooper Behrend 2  21:07.69OA 2nd 2 (14) 6:48.0Canton 67.2%09:36

1 Austin Snyder 3  21:40.72OA 3rd 3 (18) 6:58.7Canton 61.5%10:15

1 Tj Kole 4  22:10.56M<20 4 (13) 7:08.3Canton 65.4%09:59

2 Colton Tucker 7  23:27.97 5 (15) 7:33.2Canton 59.3%09:43

3 Malachi Law 8  23:36.65 6 (13) 7:36.0Canton 61.4%10:52

4 Lucas Gebert 17  26:27.86 11 (14) 8:31.1Canton 53.6%11:34

5 Gavyn Wilson 20  27:00.35 14 (12) 8:41.5Canton 55.1%12:16

6 Elliott Martin 21  27:11.60 15 (11) 8:45.2Canton 56.2%12:39

7 Nathan Skinner 25  28:17.78 18 (13) 9:06.5Canton 51.3%13:09

8 Isaac Gebert 31  29:14.33 21 (16) 9:24.7Canton 46.8%13:07

9 Truett Vineyard 39  30:37.33 26 (8) 9:51.4Canton 55.6%14:15

10 Aiden Norrell 40  31:09.58 27 (14) 10:01.8Canton 45.5%13:22

11 Caleb Abbott 41  31:44.59 28 (10) 10:13.0Canton 49.7%13:05

12 George Deen 54  38:04.20 32 (8) 12:15.2Canton 44.7%16:52

13 Hudson Wycough 53  38:04.68 31 (11) 12:15.4Canton 40.2%16:51

14 Landon Rogers 56  39:36.79 33 (10) 12:45.0Canton 39.9%17:37

15 Brandice Morris 84  55:26.12 39 (10) 17:50.6Canton 28.5%24:48

1 Matthew Martin 18  26:45.78M20-29 12 (22) 8:36.9Rockwall 48.2%12:06

1 Dillon Whitaker 19  26:55.74M30-39 13 (32) 8:40.1Canton 48.3%12:14

2 Michael Chambers 22  27:18.60 16 (38) 8:47.4Canton 49.2%12:53

3 Cory King 23  27:43.99 17 (37) 8:55.6Wills Point 48.1%13:20

4 Josh Chitty 34  29:57.86 23 (37) 9:38.7Tyler 44.6%13:30

5 Derik Rogers 38  30:22.39 25 (32) 9:46.6Canton 42.8%13:34

6 Cheyenne Behrend 58  43:21.53 34 (39) 13:57.4Canton 31.2%15:50

7 Landry Watters 75  50:39.89 36 (38) 16:18.4Canton 26.5%22:35

8 Matthew Skinner 76  50:40.46 37 (37) 16:18.6Canton 26.3%22:35

1 Kevin Green 9  23:37.48M40-49 7 (41) 7:36.2Canton 58.2%10:52

2 Christian Jack 12  24:19.93 9 (42) 7:49.9Canton 56.9%11:27

3 Dj Ivie 11  24:19.98 8 (42) 7:49.9Athens 56.9%11:28

4 Josh Petrie 15  25:47.07 10 (48) 8:18.0Canton 56.3%11:47

5 Ovidio Saucedo 36  30:06.58 24 (47) 9:41.5Wills Point 47.8%12:53

6 Justin Boswell 45  33:46.18 30 (45) 10:52.2Athens 42.0%15:36

1 Jack Licser 26  28:12.39M50+ 19 (50) 9:04.7Athens 52.3%13:13

2 Mike Roberson 29  28:59.34 20 (53) 9:19.8Wills Point 52.1%13:20

3 Alan Dover 33  29:00.28 22 (62) 9:20.1Canton 56.3%13:06

4 Terry Felts 43  32:05.27 29 (55) 10:19.7Kaufman 47.9%14:42

5 Bryan Irwin 71  49:08.16 35 (50) 15:48.9Canton 30.0%21:27

6 Rod Hite 79  50:58.54 38 (57) 16:24.5Forney 30.7%23:43

7 Denise 832 86  55:35.15 40 (52) 17:53.5Canton 27.0%24:51

8 Chris Brey 901:00:55.75 41 (54) 19:36.7Canton 25.0%26:08

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



           Runners --- Average Time of51
FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 41.6%41:44

1 Macy Phillips 5  22:49.45OVERALL 1 (32) 7:20.8Canton 65.0%10:26

1 Lana Stapleton 6  23:13.34OA 2nd 2 (17) 7:28.5Canton 65.1%10:57

1 Loana Whitlock 10  24:19.11OA 3rd 3 (14) 7:49.6Canton 64.6%11:01

1 Graycee Wilson 14  25:48.25F<20 5 (16) 8:18.3Canton 59.3%11:20

2 Kate Wallis 16  25:58.08 6 (14) 8:21.5Canton 60.5%11:21

3 Annie Berendzen 28  28:22.35 9 (13) 9:07.9Canton 56.3%12:56

4 Emery Martin 27  28:22.57 8 (12) 9:08.0Canton 57.4%12:57

5 Kaytlyn Price 57  40:26.49 24 (15) 13:01.0Gunter 38.3%19:46

6 Avery Braugh 62  45:27.59 28 (7) 14:37.9Athens 41.3%20:45

7 Briley Braugh 63  45:28.68 29 (8) 14:38.3Athens 39.8%20:46

8 Kendall Vineyard 61  45:35.00 27 (9) 14:40.3Canton 38.5%18:06

9 Kaylee Rogers 68  48:53.97 34 (12) 15:44.4Canton 33.3%20:57

10 Hope Wycough 73  50:24.75 38 (8) 16:13.6Canton 35.9%20:08

11 Janessa Frayser 77  50:30.03 40 (17) 16:15.3Emory 29.9%23:37

12 Lanee Tanner 83  52:43.81 45 (19) 16:58.3Canton 28.2%23:34

13 Abbie Windell 87  57:18.85 47 (19) 18:26.9Rockwall 25.9%23:50

14 Rowan Behrend 88  57:21.34 48 (11) 18:27.7Canton 29.0%25:58

15 Emma Brey 911:00:56.28 50 (19) 19:36.8Canton 24.4%26:08

1 Olivia Norrell 32  29:19.11F20-29 11 (20) 9:26.2Canton 50.5%12:46

2 Sandra Perez 72  49:35.74 37 (28) 15:57.8Canton 29.8%28:31

3 Kaitlyn Albert 78  50:31.20 41 (21) 16:15.7Point 29.3%23:37

1 Tiffani Reese 13  25:34.01F30-39 4 (32) 8:13.8Canton 58.0%11:27

2 Dorenda Snyder 24  27:48.84 7 (38) 8:57.1Canton 54.5%13:25

3 Brittney Rogers 37  30:22.38 13 (32) 9:46.6Canton 48.9%13:34

4 Katie Skinner 42  31:50.59 14 (38) 10:15.0Canton 47.6%14:10

5 Chelsea Cano 50  36:15.05 20 (38) 11:40.1Canton 41.8%16:46

6 Ashley Deen 55  38:08.58 23 (39) 12:16.6Canton 39.9%16:53

7 Ashley Basham 59  44:13.86 25 (32) 14:14.2Canton 33.5%19:28

8 Kristen Rogers 65  47:50.43 31 (37) 15:23.9Canton 31.5%18:51

9 Jenna Vineyard 66  47:51.99 32 (38) 15:24.4Canton 31.7%18:48

10 Gabrielle Behrend 89  57:20.47 49 (34) 18:27.4Canton 26.0%25:57

1 Cassanda Williams 30  28:58.94F40-49 10 (48) 9:19.7Lindale 57.0%13:13

2 Cindy Everett 35  29:57.32 12 (49) 9:38.5Wills Point 55.8%13:46

3 Marta Morgan 46  34:40.85 16 (45) 11:09.8Canton 46.1%15:48

4 Adriane Bacon 49  35:59.03 19 (43) 11:34.9Canton 43.6%15:52

5 Jacqueline Petree 51  37:08.33 21 (49) 11:57.2Ben Wheeler 45.0%16:28

6 Julie Price 60  44:34.25 26 (42) 14:20.8Gunter 34.9%19:49

7 April Braugh 64  45:27.75 30 (45) 14:38.0Athens 35.1%20:45

8 Lana Abbott 67  47:53.96 33 (41) 15:25.0Canton 32.2%18:50

9 Amy Symns 69  48:53.51 35 (48) 15:44.2Canton 33.8%20:56

10 Torjie Wycough 74  50:24.39 39 (42) 16:13.5Canton 30.9%20:05

11 Katie Flanagan 81  52:44.47 43 (42) 16:58.5Canton 29.5%23:36

12 Natalie Roberts 82  52:45.80 44 (48) 16:59.0Canton 31.3%23:36

13 Brandice Morris 85  55:33.68 46 (40) 17:53.0Canton 27.6%24:50

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



1 Rachel Ann Snow 44  33:41.23F50+ 15 (50) 10:50.6Canton 50.2%15:34

2 Carol Miracle 47  35:01.53 17 (61) 11:16.4Wills Point 56.0%16:01

3 Susan May 48  35:41.79 18 (60) 11:29.4Canton 54.1%16:04

4 Pam Chastain 52  37:16.44 22 (50) 11:59.8Canton 45.4%16:36

5 Catherine Irwin 70  49:07.76 36 (54) 15:48.8Canton 36.2%21:27

6 Amy Sanders 80  52:44.15 42 (52) 16:58.4Canton 32.9%23:35

7 Cheryl Hughes 921:09:20.95 51 (64) 22:19.3Canton 29.6%29:18

           Runners --- Average Time of9
MALE1K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 54.2%5:30

1 Tanner Wood 1   3:57.99M1-17 1 (14) 6:23.1 63.9%

2 Jax Henderson 3   5:17.24 2 (8) 8:30.6 57.5%

3 Witten Paget 4   5:23.59 3 (7) 8:40.8Canton 59.0%

4 Luke Skinner 5   5:32.00 4 (9) 8:54.4Canton 52.8%

5 Caleb Abbott 6   5:33.00 5 (10) 8:56.0Canton 50.8%

6 Landon Rogers 7   5:52.00 6 (10) 9:26.6Canton 48.1%

7 Elliott Martin 8   5:54.00 7 (11) 9:29.8Canton 46.3%

8 Truett Vineyard 9   5:55.00 8 (8) 9:31.4Canton 51.4%

9 Chase Rogers 10   6:03.10 9 (5) 9:44.4 58.4%

           Runners --- Average Time of5
FEMALE1K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 39.1%10:35

1 Naomi Law 2   4:42.36F1-17 1 (10) 7:34.5 63.8%

2 Avery Rogers 11   6:18.23 2 (9) 10:08.8 49.0%

3 Kynidee Henderson 12   6:18.91 3 (9) 10:09.9 48.9%

1 Lorrie Herrera 13  17:46.99F18+ 4 (51) 28:37.4Wills Point 17.6%

2 Janey Wood 14  17:47.99 5 (45) 28:39.0 16.4%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 5K AgeGD

11 729  Rocco Foley (M18) M<20 OA     20:39.50 6:39.0    20:39.650.1  9:42 10:58 +76 64.6%

22 706  Cooper Behrend (M14) M<20 O2     21:07.69 6:48.0    21:07.69---  9:36 11:32 +116 67.2%

33 836  Austin Snyder (M18) M<20 O3     21:40.72 6:58.7    21:40.880.2 10:15 11:26 +71 61.5%

44 743  Tj Kole (M13) M<20 1st     22:10.56 7:08.3    22:10.920.4  9:59 12:12 +133 65.4%

15 835  Macy Phillips (F32) F30-39 OA     22:49.45 7:20.8    22:51.702.3 10:26 12:24 +118 65.0%

26 779  Lana Stapleton (F17) F<20 O2     23:13.34 7:28.5    23:15.001.7 10:57 12:16 +79 65.1%

57 785  Colton Tucker (M15) M<20 2nd     23:27.97 7:33.2    23:27.97---  9:43 13:45 +242 59.3%

68 744  Malachi Law (M13) M<20 3rd     23:36.65 7:36.0    23:36.65--- 10:52 12:45 +113 61.4%

79 733  Kevin Green (M41) M40-49 1st     23:37.48 7:36.2    23:37.48--- 10:52 12:45 +114 58.2%

310 833  Loana Whitlock (F14) F<20 O3     24:19.11 7:49.6    24:20.251.1 11:01 13:18 +137 64.6%

811 834  Dj Ivie (M42) M40-49 3rd     24:19.98 7:49.9    24:31.0511.1 11:28 12:52 +84 56.9%

912 740  Christian Jack (M42) M40-49 2nd     24:19.93 7:49.9    24:31.4711.5 11:27 12:52 +85 56.9%

413 828  Tiffani Reese (F32) F30-39 1st     25:34.01 8:13.8    25:36.222.2 11:27 14:07 +160 58.0%

514 798  Graycee Wilson (F16) F<20 1st     25:48.25 8:18.3    25:50.232.0 11:20 14:28 +188 59.3%

1015 839  Josh Petrie (M48) M40-49 4th     25:47.07 8:18.0    25:50.753.7 11:47 14:00 +132 56.3%

616 789  Kate Wallis (F14) F<20 2nd     25:58.08 8:21.5    25:58.630.5 11:21 14:37 +195 60.5%

1117 732  Lucas Gebert (M14) M<20 4th     26:27.86 8:31.1    26:31.723.9 11:34 14:54 +200 53.6%

1218 831  Matthew Martin (M22) M20-29 1st     26:45.78 8:36.9    26:48.652.9 12:06 14:40 +154 48.2%

1319 792  Dillon Whitaker (M32) M30-39 1st     26:55.74 8:40.1    26:59.133.4 12:14 14:42 +149 48.3%

1420 799  Gavyn Wilson (M12) M<20 5th     27:00.35 8:41.5    27:04.914.6 12:16 14:44 +148 55.1%

1521 746  Elliott Martin (M11) M<20 6th     27:11.60 8:45.2    27:12.751.1 12:39 14:33 +114 56.2%

1622 719  Michael Chambers (M38) M30-39 2nd     27:18.60 8:47.4    27:26.618.0 12:53 14:26 +93 49.2%

1723 742  Cory King (M37) M30-39 3rd     27:43.99 8:55.6    27:52.708.7 13:20 14:24 +63 48.1%

724 837  Dorenda Snyder (F38) F30-39 2nd     27:48.84 8:57.1    28:02.7313.9 13:25 14:24 +59 54.5%

1825 776  Nathan Skinner (M13) M<20 7th     28:17.78 9:06.5    28:22.034.3 13:09 15:09 +120 51.3%

1926 826  Jack Licser (M50) M50+ 1st     28:12.39 9:04.7    28:24.0611.7 13:13 14:59 +106 52.3%

827 745  Emery Martin (F12) F<20 4th     28:22.57 9:08.0    28:27.224.7 12:57 15:25 +148 57.4%

928 710  Annie Berendzen (F13) F<20 3rd     28:22.35 9:07.9    28:27.875.5 12:56 15:26 +149 56.3%

2029 767  Mike Roberson (M53) M50+ 2nd     28:59.34 9:19.8    29:03.063.7 13:20 15:39 +139 52.1%

1030 797  Cassanda Williams (F48) F40-49 1st     28:58.94 9:19.7    29:05.856.9 13:13 15:46 +153 57.0%

2131 731  Isaac Gebert (M16) M<20 8th     29:14.33 9:24.7    29:19.014.7 13:07 16:07 +180 46.8%

1132 754  Olivia Norrell (F20) F20-29 1st     29:19.11 9:26.2    29:23.674.6 12:46 16:33 +226 50.5%

2233 725  Alan Dover (M62) M50+ 3rd     29:00.28 9:20.1    29:32.0831.8 13:06 15:54 +168 56.3%

2334 722  Josh Chitty (M37) M30-39 4th     29:57.86 9:38.7    30:01.203.3 13:30 16:28 +179 44.6%

1235 726  Cindy Everett (F49) F40-49 2nd     29:57.32 9:38.5    30:08.8211.5 13:46 16:11 +144 55.8%

2436 825  Ovidio Saucedo (M47) M40-49 5th     30:06.58 9:41.5    30:13.707.1 12:53 17:14 +261 47.8%

1337 840  Brittney Rogers (F32) F30-39 3rd     30:22.38 9:46.6    30:30.087.7 13:34 16:48 +194 48.9%

2538 841  Derik Rogers (M32) M30-39 5th     30:22.39 9:46.6    30:30.227.8 13:34 16:48 +194 42.8%

2639 788  Truett Vineyard (M8) M<20 9th     30:37.33 9:51.4    30:38.371.0 14:15 16:22 +127 55.6%

2740 755  Aiden Norrell (M14) M<20 10th     31:09.58 10:01.8    31:13.323.7 13:22 17:47 +265 45.5%

2841 702  Caleb Abbott (M10) M<20 11th     31:44.59 10:13.0    31:45.360.8 13:05 18:39 +334 49.7%

1442 774  Katie Skinner (F38) F30-39 4th     31:50.59 10:15.0    31:56.095.5 14:10 17:40 +210 47.6%

2943 727  Terry Felts (M55) M50+ 4th     32:05.27 10:19.7    32:22.1316.9 14:42 17:23 +161 47.9%

1544 778  Rachel Ann Snow (F50) F50+ 1st     33:41.23 10:50.6    33:53.4412.2 15:34 18:07 +154 50.2%

3045 711  Justin Boswell (M45) M40-49 6th     33:46.18 10:52.2    33:59.0812.9 15:36 18:10 +154 42.0%

1646 749  Marta Morgan (F45) F40-49 3rd     34:40.85 11:09.8    34:56.1815.3 15:48 18:53 +186 46.1%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



1747 748  Carol Miracle (F61) F50+ 2nd     35:01.53 11:16.4    35:13.5812.0 16:01 19:01 +180 56.0%

1848 747  Susan May (F60) F50+ 3rd     35:41.79 11:29.4    35:58.6016.8 16:04 19:38 +213 54.1%

1949 704  Adriane Bacon (F43) F40-49 4th     35:59.03 11:34.9    36:21.3122.3 15:52 20:07 +256 43.6%

2050 718  Chelsea Cano (F38) F30-39 5th     36:15.05 11:40.1    36:27.4312.4 16:46 19:29 +164 41.8%

2151 759  Jacqueline Petree (F49) F40-49 5th     37:08.33 11:57.2    37:18.3510.0 16:28 20:40 +252 45.0%

2252 721  Pam Chastain (F50) F50+ 4th     37:16.44 11:59.8    37:33.0816.6 16:36 20:40 +244 45.4%

3153 801  Hudson Wycough (M11) M<20 13th     38:04.68 12:15.4    38:14.389.7 16:51 21:13 +262 40.2%

3254 827  George Deen (M8) M<20 12th     38:04.20 12:15.2    38:14.3910.2 16:52 21:12 +261 44.7%

2355 723  Ashley Deen (F39) F30-39 6th     38:08.58 12:16.6    38:21.5313.0 16:53 21:16 +263 39.9%

3356 772  Landon Rogers (M10) M<20 14th     39:36.79 12:45.0    39:38.211.4 17:37 22:00 +264 39.9%

2457 765  Kaytlyn Price (F15) F<20 5th     40:26.49 13:01.0    40:32.506.0 19:46 20:41 +55 38.3%

3458 708  Cheyenne Behrend (M39) M30-39 6th     43:21.53 13:57.4    43:21.830.3 15:50 27:32 +702 31.2%

2559 705  Ashley Basham (F32) F30-39 7th     44:13.86 14:14.2    44:32.3718.5 19:28 24:45 +317 33.5%

2660 764  Julie Price (F42) F40-49 6th     44:34.25 14:20.8    44:40.686.4 19:49 24:46 +297 34.9%

2761 787  Kendall Vineyard (F9) F<20 8th     45:35.00 14:40.3    45:35.971.0 18:06 27:29 +563 38.5%

2862 714  Avery Braugh (F7) F<20 6th     45:27.59 14:37.9    45:46.4218.8 20:45 24:42 +237 41.3%

2963 713  Briley Braugh (F8) F<20 7th     45:28.68 14:38.3    45:46.5817.9 20:46 24:43 +237 39.8%

3064 712  April Braugh (F45) F40-49 7th     45:27.75 14:38.0    45:46.8919.1 20:45 24:43 +238 35.1%

3165 769  Kristen Rogers (F37) F30-39 8th     47:50.43 15:23.9    48:00.149.7 18:51 28:59 +608 31.5%

3266 786  Jenna Vineyard (F38) F30-39 9th     47:51.99 15:24.4    48:01.819.8 18:48 29:04 +616 31.7%

3367 701  Lana Abbott (F41) F40-49 8th     47:53.96 15:25.0    48:02.188.2 18:50 29:04 +614 32.2%

3468 771  Kaylee Rogers (F12) F<20 9th     48:53.97 15:44.4    48:59.495.5 20:57 27:57 +419 33.3%

3569 780  Amy Symns (F48) F40-49 9th     48:53.51 15:44.2    49:00.086.6 20:56 27:57 +421 33.8%

3670 843  Catherine Irwin (F54) F50+ 5th     49:07.76 15:48.8    49:33.4025.6 21:27 27:40 +373 36.2%

3571 844  Bryan Irwin (M50) M50+ 5th     49:08.16 15:48.9    49:33.9425.8 21:27 27:41 +374 30.0%

3772 758  Sandra Perez (F28) F20-29 2nd     49:35.74 15:57.8    49:58.4622.7 28:31 21:04 -447 29.8%

3873 802  Hope Wycough (F8) F<20 10th     50:24.75 16:13.6    50:35.1610.4 20:08 30:17 +610 35.9%

3974 800  Torjie Wycough (F42) F40-49 10th     50:24.39 16:13.5    50:37.2912.9 20:05 30:19 +614 30.9%

3675 791  Landry Watters (M38) M30-39 7th     50:39.89 16:18.4    50:46.576.7 22:35 28:05 +329 26.5%

3776 775  Matthew Skinner (M37) M30-39 8th     50:40.46 16:18.6    50:47.597.1 22:35 28:06 +331 26.3%

4077 730  Janessa Frayser (F17) F<20 11th     50:30.03 16:15.3    50:47.8317.8 23:37 26:53 +196 29.9%

4178 703  Kaitlyn Albert (F21) F20-29 3rd     50:31.20 16:15.7    50:48.8717.7 23:37 26:54 +197 29.3%

3879 738  Rod Hite (M57) M50+ 6th     50:58.54 16:24.5    51:20.0021.5 23:43 27:16 +213 30.7%

4280 773  Amy Sanders (F52) F50+ 6th     52:44.15 16:58.4    53:08.7724.6 23:35 29:09 +333 32.9%

4381 728  Katie Flanagan (F42) F40-49 11th     52:44.47 16:58.5    53:08.9324.5 23:36 29:09 +333 29.5%

4482 768  Natalie Roberts (F48) F40-49 12th     52:45.80 16:59.0    53:09.6623.9 23:36 29:10 +334 31.3%

4583 784  Lanee Tanner (F19) F<20 12th     52:43.81 16:58.3    53:09.8026.0 23:34 29:10 +336 28.2%

3984 042  Brandice Morris (M10) M<20 15th     55:26.12 17:50.6    55:41.8015.7 24:48 30:38 +350 28.5%

4685 750  Brandice Morris (F40) F40-49 13th     55:33.68 17:53.0    55:49.6115.9 24:50 30:44 +354 27.6%

4086 832  Denise 832 (M52) M50+ 7th     55:35.15 17:53.5    55:50.6315.5 24:51 30:45 +354 27.0%

4787 842  Abbie Windell (F19) F<20 13th     57:18.85 18:26.9    57:21.382.5 23:50 33:28 +578 25.9%

4888 707  Rowan Behrend (F11) F<20 14th     57:21.34 18:27.7    57:35.4114.1 25:58 31:23 +326 29.0%

4989 709  Gabrielle Behrend (F34) F30-39 10th     57:20.47 18:27.4    57:35.9515.5 25:57 31:24 +327 26.0%

4190 715  Chris Brey (M54) M50+ 8th   1:00:55.75 19:36.7 1:01:21.7026.0 26:08 34:48 +520 25.0%

5091 838  Emma Brey (F19) F<20 15th   1:00:56.28 19:36.8 1:01:22.6326.3 26:08 34:49 +521 24.4%

5192 739  Cheryl Hughes (F64) F50+ 7th   1:09:20.95 22:19.3 1:09:42.0021.1 29:18 40:03 +645 29.6%

Average Finish Time: 37:46 Average Age Grade: 44.29%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 1K AgeGD

11 033  Tanner Wood (M14) M1-17 1st      3:57.99 6:23.1      3:58.00--- 63.9%

12 034  Naomi Law (F10) F1-17 1st      4:42.36 7:34.5      4:42.37--- 63.8%

23 036  Jax Henderson (M8) M1-17 2nd      5:17.24 8:30.6      5:17.25--- 57.5%

34 009  Witten Paget (M7) M1-17 3rd      5:23.59 8:40.8      5:23.59--- 59.0%

45 177  Luke Skinner (M9) M1-17 4th      5:32.00 8:54.4      5:32.00--- 52.8%

56 102  Caleb Abbott (M10) M1-17 5th      5:33.00 8:56.0      5:33.00--- 50.8%

67 172  Landon Rogers (M10) M1-17 6th      5:52.00 9:26.6      5:52.00--- 48.1%

78 146  Elliott Martin (M11) M1-17 7th      5:54.00 9:29.8      5:54.00--- 46.3%

89 188  Truett Vineyard (M8) M1-17 8th      5:55.00 9:31.4      5:55.00--- 51.4%

910 041  Chase Rogers (M5) M1-17 9th      6:03.10 9:44.4      6:03.10--- 58.4%

211 040  Avery Rogers (F9) F1-17 2nd      6:18.23 10:08.8      6:18.23--- 49.0%

312 035  Kynidee Henderson (F9) F1-17 3rd      6:18.91 10:09.9      6:18.91--- 48.9%

413 007  Lorrie Herrera (F51) F18+ 1st     17:46.99 28:37.4    17:47.00--- 17.6%

514 032  Janey Wood (F45) F18+ 2nd     17:47.99 28:39.0    17:48.00--- 16.4%

Average Finish Time: 07:18 Average Age Grade: 48.85%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.


